N-LIST: National Library and Information Services Infrastructure for scholarly
content, INFLIBNET Centre Gandhinagar, Gujarat, India Usage Summary
Report ( From January 2009 Onwards ) of Hans Raj Mahila Maha Vidyalaya
as on Wednesday 15th of May 2019 12:38:58 PM

Users Month Years Page Views
21alkasharmabhardwaj28@gmail.com January 2018 224
7408@gmail.com February 2018 68
7408@gmail.com March 2018
ajandu?71@gmail.com January 2018 2
anchalmalhotra666@gmail.com March 2018 28
anchalmalhotra666@gmail.com April 2018 2
anjalisharam14@yahoo.co.in January 2017 4
anjalisharmal4@yahoo.co.in February 2017 2
anjalisharmal4@yahoo.co.in May 2017 146
arora07nitin@gmail.com July 2018 8
arya.saroj411@gmail.com November 2016 1
arya.saroj411@gmail.com December 2010 2
bangotrashamli09@gmail.com March 2018 3
bhartijasrotia00@gmail.com February 2018 104
bhawna7622@gmail.com January 2018 277
bindu.kohli71@gmail.com January 2018 10
coll@aanch00501109935 February 2014 46
coll@aanch00501109935 March 2014 3
coll@adars0050192 September 2013 37
coll@akrit00501033573 October 2012 195
coll@amand00501488935 January 2014 2
coll@amand00501782573 October 2012 24
coll@amanp00501778935 January 2014 2
coll@amanp00501882573 October 2012 26
coll@amanp00501882573 November 2012 34
coll@ancha00501813573 October 2012 5
coll@anilb0050164 January 2012 49
coll@anilb0050164 January 2014 10
coll@anilb0050164 February 2016 135
coll@anilb0050164 March 2015 20
coll@anilb0050164 August 2016 165
coll@anilb0050164 September 2015 73
coll@anilb0050164 September 2016 303
coll@anilb0050164 December 2012 23
coll@anita00501116104 February 2015 1
coll@anita00501116104 November 2013 45
coll@anjal00501772573 October 2012 39
coll@aparn0050140 November 2013 19
coll@arshp00501268935 January 2014 4
coll@arshp00501268935 November 2013 2
coll@aruna00501385104 October 2012 1
coll@aruna00501385104 November 2013 2



Users
coll@arvin00501285104
coll@ashag0050141
coll@ashag0050141
coll@ashag0050141
coll@ashme0050120
coll@ashme0050120
coll@babli00501402573
coll@bhart00501368935
coll@bhart00501368935
coll@bhart00501888935
coll@binoo0050127
coll@binoo0050127
coll@binoo0050127
coll@binoo0050127
coll@binoo0050127
coll@cheen0050173
coll@cheen0050173
coll@chetn00501722573
coll@chink00501336104
coll@daizy00501684573
coll@deeps0050137
coll@deeps0050137
coll@divya00501482573
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
Coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@ektak0050139
coll@gagan0050123
coll@geeta00501419935

Month
January
January
January
November
April
May
October
January
November
January
January
January
March
August
November
August
October
October
October
November
January
October
October
January
February
February
February
March
April
April
April
May
May
May
June
July
July
August
August
September
October
November
December
December
December
November
February

Years Page Views

2017
2017
2018
2013
2013
2012
2012
2014
2013
2014
2012
2015
2015
2014
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2018
2012
2012
2018
2012
2015
2017
2017
2012
2014
2017
2011
2012
2014
2014
2011
2014
2015
2016
2015
2012
2015
2011
2013
2017
2013
2014

4

253

134
166
29
175
91
44
66
22
39
464
97
335
38

60
113



Users
coll@geeta0050146
coll@geeta0050146
coll@geeta0050146
coll@geeta0050146
coll@geeta0050146
coll@geeta0050146
coll@geeta0050146
coll@geeta00501694573
coll@gurjio0501103573
coll@gurme0050166
coll@gyand00501568935
coll@gyand00501568935
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harma00501885104
coll@harpr00501466104
coll@harpr0050154
coll@harpr0050154
coll@heena00501062573
coll@ishab00501123573
coll@ishac00501545935
coll@jagjio050168
coll@jagji0050168
coll@jagjio050168
coll@jagji0050168
coll@jagjio050168
coll@jagji0050168
coll@janna00501598935
coll@jasbhi0050119
coll@jaski00501719935
coll@jaspr00501768935
coll@jatin0050159
coll@jyoti00501816104
coll@jyots00501862573
coll@kajal0050131
coll@kajal0050131
coll@kamal00501903573
coll@kanwa0050125
coll@kanwa0050125
coll@kanwa0050125

Month
February
April
April
June
September
October
November
October
October
September
January
November
January
January
February
March
July
August
September
October
October
November
November
September
October
October
March
February
April
May
June
July
August
September
February
December
February
January
October
October
October
November
December
October
October
October
November

Years Page Views

2013
2013
2015
2015
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2014
2013
2017
2018
2014
2017
2017
2017
2017
2012
2017
2013
2013
2011
2011
2012
2013
2016
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2011
2014
2011
2014
2014
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2011
2012
2012

17
89
128
12
10
37
309

114
35

17

148
274
111
314

662
18

128
41
59
23

83
140

204
26
232



Users Month  Years Page Views

coll@karis00501092573 January 2018 941
coll@kavit0050101 December 2011 36
coll@kavit00501705573 October 2012 22
coll@kavne00501356104 March 2014 73
coll@kavne00501356104 December 2014 132
coll@khush00501213573 October 2012 24
coll@kiran0050148 November 2013 1
coll@kiran00501685104 July 2014 1
coll@kiran00501685104 November 2013 45
coll@kiran00501878935 January 2014 2
coll@mamta0050193 January 2014 13
coll@mamta0050193 January 2018 37
coll@mamta0050193 October 2012 20
coll@mamta0050193 December 2013 8
coll@mande00501374573 October 2012
coll@manis00501798935 February 2014 1
coll@manpr00501252573 October 2012 19
coll@meenu00501165104 October 2012 42
coll@meenu0050129 March 2012 40
coll@megha00501965104 October 2012 15
coll@monik00501119935 February 2014 1
coll@naina00501388935 January 2014 2
coll@naiya00501113573 October 2012 1
coll@navjo00501831573 October 2012 1
coll@neela0050138 October 2012 1
coll@neela0050138 November 2013 1
coll@neety0050108 November 2013 6
coll@neha00501884573 October 2012 149
coll@nehad00501668935 January 2014 2
coll@nehad00501668935 November 2013 2
coll@nehas00501295104 October 2012 731
coll@nidhi00501365104 January 2018 3
coll@palak00501192573 October 2012 12
coll@palki00501372573 November 2012 60
coll@parve00501794573 October 2012 2
coll@pawan00501265104 January 2018 6
coll@pooja00501088935 January 2014 2
coll@pooja00501223573 October 2012 83
coll@poona00501485104 November 2012 45
coll@poona00501485104 November 2013 2
coll@priya00501378935 January 2014
coll@purni0050155 January 2013 16
coll@rajni00501452573 October 2012
coll@rajni00501956104 February 2014 3
coll@rakes0050143 April 2012 33
coll@rakes0050143 October 2012 1

coll@ramac0050182 September 2011 15



Users Month  Years Page Views
coll@raman00501209935 February 2014 2

coll@raman00501209935 April 2014 5
coll@ramas0050102 July 2014 210
coll@ramne00501325573 October 2012 1
coll@ramni0050195 January 2012 195
coll@ramni0050195 January 2013 96
coll@ramni0050195 January 2017 314

coll@ramni0050195
coll@ramni0050195

February 2012 161
February 2017 102

coll@ramni0050195 March 2012 423
coll@ramni0050195 March 2014 1
coll@ramni0050195 May 2017 1343
coll@ramni0050195 June 2014 146
coll@ramni0050195 June 2017 468
coll@ramni0050195 August 2012 218
coll@ramni0050195 August 2016 1495
coll@ramni0050195 September 2011 81
coll@ramni0050195 September 2013 55
coll@ramni0050195 September 2016 289
coll@ramni0050195 November 2011 57
coll@ramni0050195 December 2011 11
coll@rashm0050118 October 2012 38
coll@ravne00501626104 January 2013 116
coll@ravne00501626104 October 2012 1
coll@reeti00501688935 January 2014 32
coll@rekha0050179 September 2017 1
coll@rekha0050179 November 2016 2
coll@renus0050180 February 2016 22
coll@renus0050180 April 2011 2
coll@renus0050180 August 2016 62
coll@renus0050180 December 2016 3
coll@rishu00501278935 January 2014 2
coll@ritik00501098935 January 2014 4
coll@ritik00501098935 March 2014 1
coll@ritub00501616104 January 2018 328
coll@saksh00501313573 October 2012 1
coll@saksh00501978935 January 2014 11
coll@salon00501182573 October 2012 10
coll@salon00501182573 November 2012 2
coll@samik00501926104 October 2012 69

coll@samri00501468935
coll@sange0050163

November 2013 2
February 2014 112
coll@saroj0050124 September 2011 12
coll@saroj0050124 November 2013 6
coll@savit0050134 June 2011 152
coll@seema0050149 November 2012 173
coll@shall0050110 May 2011 1



Users Month  Years Page Views

coll@shall0050110 May 2014 171
coll@shall0050110 July 2015 155
coll@shefa00501288935 January 2014 3
coll@shehn00501503573 October 2012 19
coll@shiva00501271573 October 2012 1
coll@shiva00501588935 January 2014 2
coll@shiva00501665104 November 2012 29
coll@snehl0050122 October 2012 2
coll@sukhp00501009935 February 2014 49
coll@sukhv00501078935 January 2014 1
coll@sunit0050107 September 2011 18
coll@sunit0050107 November 2013 2
coll@sunit0050107 December 2013 4
coll@sunit0050183 November 2013 3
coll@tanje00501993573 October 2012 1
coll@urvas00501985104 November 2013 18
coll@vaish00501205573 November 2013 2
coll@vanda00501332573 October 2012 1
coll@vanda00501332573 November 2012 1
coll@vidhi00501585104 January 2013 71
coll@vidhio0501585104 October 2012 2
coll@vidhi00501585104 November 2013
coll@vijay0050181 December 2016 2
coll@yuvik00501416104 January 2018 514
coll@yuvik00501416104 February 2017 1
deepali.02.08.88@gmail.com January 2019 1
ekta1999@gmail.com April 2019 43
ekta1999@gmail.com May 2018 13
ekta1999@gmail.com June 2018 16
ekta1999@gmail.com November 2018 59
gaganpreetkaur08@gmail.com January 2017 2
gaganpreetkaur08@gmail.com February 2017 3
gspandit85@gmail.com December 2018 4
harjotkaur0022@gmail.com January 2018 135
harleen.kohli93@gmail.com January 2017 2
harmankaur4184@gmail.com August 2018 114
harmankaur4184@gmail.com October 2018 1
harmanu.hmv@gmail.com March 2018 297
harmanu.hmv@gmail.com March 2019 179
harmanu.hmv@gmail.com April 2018 442
harneetkaur782@gmail.com March 2018 2
harpreetsinghO5@gmail.com April 2019 2
hkaur2499@gmail.com February 2018 62
jaswin70@gmail.com January 2018 159
jaswin70@gmail.com January 2019 101
jiwannegi84@yahoo.com February 2018 380

jyotigogia_70@rediffmail.com January 2018 18



Users Month  Years Page Views
kajal7894563210@gmail.com March 2018 17
kanikapuneetchopra87@gmail.com January 2018 1245
kaurharmanpreet1312@gmail.com January 2018 1
kaurharmanpreet1312@gmail.com January 2019 221

kdhariti@gmail.com January 2017 3
kdhariti@gmail.com January 2018 11
kdhariti@gmail.com May 2017 67
kgurpreet482@gmail.com December 2016 2
khairatajinder@yahoo.com January 2018 14
kkbhullar.007@gmail.com January 2018 205
kritika.puri0001@gmail.com March 2018 11
ksangra@ymail.com January 2018 130
kuldipsandhu786@gmail.com January 2018 218
lovleen.sbbs@gmail.com January 2018 1
maini.07@gmail.com January 2012 32
maini.07@gmail.com January 2013 3
maini.07@gmail.com January 2014 55
maini.07@gmail.com February 2012 1
maini.07@gmail.com March 2012 1
maini.07@gmail.com March 2013 1
maini.07@gmail.com March 2014 1
maini.07@gmail.com April 2011 53
maini.07@gmail.com April 2013 131
maini.07@gmail.com April 2014 46
maini.07@gmail.com May 2011 1
maini.07@gmail.com May 2013 34
maini.07@gmail.com June 2014 63
maini.07@gmail.com July 2013 44
maini.07@gmail.com August 2013 90
maini.07@gmail.com September 2011 65
maini.07@gmail.com September 2012 80
maini.07@gmail.com September 2013 5
maini.07@gmail.com October 2011 1
maini.07@gmail.com October 2012 536
maini.07@gmail.com November 2011 91
maini.07@gmail.com November 2012 3
maini.07@gmail.com November 2013 4
maini.07@gmail.com December 2010 83
maini.07@gmail.com December 2011 278
maini.07@gmail.com December 2012 2
mamtatak@rediffmail.com April 2018 2
mandeepkaur1700@yahoo.com March 2018 2
mansimalhotra131@gmail.com January 2017 123
minakshi.duggal@gmail.com January 2018 114
muskaanvirdi221@gmail.com August 2018 3
muskaanvirdi221@gmail.com October 2018 2

navneeta_k@hotmail.com January 2018 298



Users Month  Years Page Views

neel_leo18@yahoo.com January 2018 18
neerajhmv@gmail.com January 2018 394
neerajhmv@gmail.com January 2019 14
neerajhmv@gmail.com February 2018 31
neerajhmv@gmail.com June 2017 51
neetach96@gmail.com March 2019 141
neetach96@gmail.com July 2018 97
neetach96@gmail.com August 2018 11
neety.sood@gmail.com January 2018 45
pg8807@college.in January 2017 61
pg8807@college.in November 2017 12
pg8810@college.in January 2018 2
pg8810@college.in February 2018 1
pg8810@college.in June 2017 20
pg8810@college.in July 2017 2
pg8825@college.in January 2017 59
pg8825@college.in July 2017 2
pg8829@college.in January 2017 6
pg8832@college.in January 2017 103
pg8838@college.in January 2017 45
pg8838@college.in February 2017 1
pg8841@college.in January 2017 2
pg8845@college.in January 2017 1
pg8854@college.in January 2017 8
pg8872@college.in January 2017 3
pg8874@college.in February 2018 6
pg8874@college.in March 2018 1
pg8874@college.in April 2018 1
pg8940@college.in January 2018 735
pg8940@college.in October 2018 567
pg8940@college.in November 2018 1
pg8940@college.in December 2018 4
pkruprai@gmail.com January 2019 871
poojamanhas@gmail.com January 2018 113
priyaankakapil07@gmail.com March 2018 2
r.kalyan0063@gmail.com February 2018 107
r.kalyan0063@gmail.com March 2018 1
ré4arora@gmail.com January 2018 40
rajandeep433@gmail.com December 2016 3
ramandeol888@gmail.com March 2018 8
ramandeol888@gmail.com April 2018 2
ramannoor18@gmail.com January 2018 1
rani.chandi1985@gmail.com April 2019 1
renusingla.01@gmail.com November 2016 5
renusinglajal@gmail.com January 2017 2
renusinglajal@gmail.com January 2018 314

renusinglajal@gmail.com January 2019 1



Users Month  Years Page Views

renusinglajal@gmail.com February 2017 2
renusinglajal@gmail.com February 2018 53
renusinglajal@gmail.com February 2019 389
renusinglajal@gmail.com March 2018 544
renusinglajal@gmail.com March 2019 751
renusinglajal@gmail.com April 2017 1
renusinglajal@gmail.com April 2018 1
renusinglajal@gmail.com May 2017 1117
renusinglajal@gmail.com May 2018 2
renusinglajal@gmail.com June 2017 105
renusinglajal@gmail.com June 2018 4509
renusinglajal@gmail.com August 2018 280
renusinglajal@gmail.com October 2017 17
renusinglajal@gmail.com October 2018 109
renusinglajal@gmail.com December 2016 4
rishavbhrdwj@gmail.com January 2018 8
rjaygurpreet.kaur05@gmail.com March 2018 1
s.kanika7@gmail.com January 2018 10
sandhusimran570@gmail.com April 2018 1
sarojmahajan010@gmail.com January 2018 70
sharan;jit0101@gmail.com January 2018 265
simmigarg89@gmail.com May 2019 8
subhasharma098@gmail.com April 2019 5
sunitadhawan707@gmail.com January 2018 56
typeashish@gmail.com January 2018 5
u_kmbj@gmail.com January 2018 337
vijkajal@gmail.com March 2019 1

yuvikamidha@gmail.com April 2019 7



