

N-LIST: National Library and Information Services Infrastructure for scholarly content, INFLIBNET Centre Gandhinagar, Gujarat, India Usage Summary Report (From January 2009 Onwards) of Hans Raj Mahila Maha Vidyalaya as on Wednesday 15th of May 2019 12:38:58 PM

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
21alkasharmabhardwaj28@gmail.com	January	2018	224
7408@gmail.com	February	2018	68
7408@gmail.com	March	2018	1
ajandu71@gmail.com	January	2018	2
anchalmalhotra666@gmail.com	March	2018	28
anchalmalhotra666@gmail.com	April	2018	2
anjalisharam14@yahoo.co.in	January	2017	4
anjalisharma14@yahoo.co.in	February	2017	2
anjalisharma14@yahoo.co.in	May	2017	146
arora07nitin@gmail.com	July	2018	8
arya.saroj411@gmail.com	November	2016	1
arya.saroj411@gmail.com	December	2010	2
bangotrashamli09@gmail.com	March	2018	3
bhartijasrotia00@gmail.com	February	2018	104
bhawna7622@gmail.com	January	2018	277
bindu.kohli71@gmail.com	January	2018	10
coll@aanch00501109935	February	2014	46
coll@aanch00501109935	March	2014	3
coll@adars0050192	September	2013	37
coll@akrit00501033573	October	2012	195
coll@amand00501488935	January	2014	2
coll@amand00501782573	October	2012	24
coll@amanp00501778935	January	2014	2
coll@amanp00501882573	October	2012	26
coll@amanp00501882573	November	2012	34
coll@ancha00501813573	October	2012	5
coll@anilb0050164	January	2012	49
coll@anilb0050164	January	2014	10
coll@anilb0050164	February	2016	135
coll@anilb0050164	March	2015	20
coll@anilb0050164	August	2016	165
coll@anilb0050164	September	2015	73
coll@anilb0050164	September	2016	303
coll@anilb0050164	December	2012	23
coll@anita00501116104	February	2015	1
coll@anita00501116104	November	2013	45
coll@anjali00501772573	October	2012	39
coll@aparn0050140	November	2013	19
coll@arshp00501268935	January	2014	4
coll@arshp00501268935	November	2013	2
coll@aruna00501385104	October	2012	1
coll@aruna00501385104	November	2013	2

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
coll@arvin00501285104	January	2017	4
coll@ashag0050141	January	2017	2
coll@ashag0050141	January	2018	20
coll@ashag0050141	November	2013	2
coll@ashme0050120	April	2013	200
coll@ashme0050120	May	2012	136
coll@babli00501402573	October	2012	1
coll@bhart00501368935	January	2014	6
coll@bhart00501368935	November	2013	2
coll@bhart00501888935	January	2014	9
coll@binoo0050127	January	2012	12
coll@binoo0050127	January	2015	253
coll@binoo0050127	March	2015	60
coll@binoo0050127	August	2014	1
coll@binoo0050127	November	2011	20
coll@cheen0050173	August	2011	90
coll@cheen0050173	October	2011	10
coll@chetn00501722573	October	2012	1
coll@chink00501336104	October	2012	1
coll@daizy00501684573	November	2012	4
coll@deeps0050137	January	2018	41
coll@deeps0050137	October	2012	1
coll@divya00501482573	October	2012	19
coll@ektak0050139	January	2018	48
coll@ektak0050139	February	2012	48
coll@ektak0050139	February	2015	51
coll@ektak0050139	February	2017	55
coll@ektak0050139	March	2017	37
coll@ektak0050139	April	2012	134
coll@ektak0050139	April	2014	166
coll@ektak0050139	April	2017	29
Coll@ektak0050139	May	2011	175
coll@ektak0050139	May	2012	91
coll@ektak0050139	May	2014	44
coll@ektak0050139	June	2014	66
coll@ektak0050139	July	2011	22
coll@ektak0050139	July	2014	39
coll@ektak0050139	August	2015	464
coll@ektak0050139	August	2016	97
coll@ektak0050139	September	2015	335
coll@ektak0050139	October	2012	38
coll@ektak0050139	November	2015	7
coll@ektak0050139	December	2011	60
coll@ektak0050139	December	2013	113
coll@ektak0050139	December	2017	5
coll@gagan0050123	November	2013	3
coll@geeta00501419935	February	2014	2

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
coll@geeta0050146	February	2013	17
coll@geeta0050146	April	2013	89
coll@geeta0050146	April	2015	128
coll@geeta0050146	June	2015	12
coll@geeta0050146	September	2011	10
coll@geeta0050146	October	2011	37
coll@geeta0050146	November	2012	309
coll@geeta00501694573	October	2012	2
coll@gurji00501103573	October	2012	2
coll@gurme0050166	September	2011	57
coll@gyand00501568935	January	2014	2
coll@gyand00501568935	November	2013	2
coll@harma00501885104	January	2017	114
coll@harma00501885104	January	2018	35
coll@harma00501885104	February	2014	17
coll@harma00501885104	March	2017	148
coll@harma00501885104	July	2017	274
coll@harma00501885104	August	2017	111
coll@harma00501885104	September	2017	314
coll@harma00501885104	October	2012	3
coll@harma00501885104	October	2017	662
coll@harma00501885104	November	2013	18
coll@harpr00501466104	November	2013	2
coll@harpr0050154	September	2011	128
coll@harpr0050154	October	2011	41
coll@heena00501062573	October	2012	59
coll@ishab00501123573	March	2013	23
coll@ishac00501545935	February	2016	1
coll@jagji0050168	April	2014	83
coll@jagji0050168	May	2014	140
coll@jagji0050168	June	2012	57
coll@jagji0050168	July	2014	1
coll@jagji0050168	August	2014	183
coll@jagji0050168	September	2011	1
coll@janna00501598935	February	2014	1
coll@jasbi0050119	December	2011	44
coll@jaski00501719935	February	2014	9
coll@jaspr00501768935	January	2014	1
coll@jatin0050159	October	2012	1
coll@jyoti00501816104	October	2012	11
coll@jyots00501862573	October	2012	1
coll@kajal0050131	November	2013	2
coll@kajal0050131	December	2013	40
coll@kamal00501903573	October	2012	56
coll@kanwa0050125	October	2011	204
coll@kanwa0050125	October	2012	26
coll@kanwa0050125	November	2012	232

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
coll@karis00501092573	January	2018	941
coll@kavit0050101	December	2011	36
coll@kavit00501705573	October	2012	22
coll@kavne00501356104	March	2014	73
coll@kavne00501356104	December	2014	132
coll@khush00501213573	October	2012	24
coll@kiran0050148	November	2013	1
coll@kiran00501685104	July	2014	1
coll@kiran00501685104	November	2013	45
coll@kiran00501878935	January	2014	2
coll@mamta0050193	January	2014	13
coll@mamta0050193	January	2018	37
coll@mamta0050193	October	2012	20
coll@mamta0050193	December	2013	8
coll@mande00501374573	October	2012	1
coll@manis00501798935	February	2014	1
coll@manpr00501252573	October	2012	19
coll@meenu00501165104	October	2012	42
coll@meenu0050129	March	2012	40
coll@megha00501965104	October	2012	15
coll@monik00501119935	February	2014	1
coll@naina00501388935	January	2014	2
coll@naiya00501113573	October	2012	1
coll@navjo00501831573	October	2012	1
coll@neela0050138	October	2012	1
coll@neela0050138	November	2013	1
coll@neety0050108	November	2013	6
coll@neha00501884573	October	2012	149
coll@nehad00501668935	January	2014	2
coll@nehad00501668935	November	2013	2
coll@nehas00501295104	October	2012	731
coll@nidhi00501365104	January	2018	3
coll@palak00501192573	October	2012	12
coll@palki00501372573	November	2012	60
coll@parve00501794573	October	2012	2
coll@pawan00501265104	January	2018	6
coll@pooja00501088935	January	2014	2
coll@pooja00501223573	October	2012	83
coll@poona00501485104	November	2012	45
coll@poona00501485104	November	2013	2
coll@priya00501378935	January	2014	1
coll@purni0050155	January	2013	16
coll@rajni00501452573	October	2012	1
coll@rajni00501956104	February	2014	3
coll@rakes0050143	April	2012	33
coll@rakes0050143	October	2012	1
coll@ramac0050182	September	2011	15

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
coll@raman00501209935	February	2014	2
coll@raman00501209935	April	2014	5
coll@ramas0050102	July	2014	210
coll@ramne00501325573	October	2012	1
coll@ramni0050195	January	2012	195
coll@ramni0050195	January	2013	96
coll@ramni0050195	January	2017	314
coll@ramni0050195	February	2012	161
coll@ramni0050195	February	2017	102
coll@ramni0050195	March	2012	423
coll@ramni0050195	March	2014	1
coll@ramni0050195	May	2017	1343
coll@ramni0050195	June	2014	146
coll@ramni0050195	June	2017	468
coll@ramni0050195	August	2012	218
coll@ramni0050195	August	2016	1495
coll@ramni0050195	September	2011	81
coll@ramni0050195	September	2013	55
coll@ramni0050195	September	2016	289
coll@ramni0050195	November	2011	57
coll@ramni0050195	December	2011	11
coll@rashm0050118	October	2012	38
coll@ravne00501626104	January	2013	116
coll@ravne00501626104	October	2012	1
coll@reeti00501688935	January	2014	32
coll@rekha0050179	September	2017	1
coll@rekha0050179	November	2016	2
coll@renus0050180	February	2016	22
coll@renus0050180	April	2011	2
coll@renus0050180	August	2016	62
coll@renus0050180	December	2016	3
coll@rishu00501278935	January	2014	2
coll@ritik00501098935	January	2014	4
coll@ritik00501098935	March	2014	1
coll@ritub00501616104	January	2018	328
coll@saksh00501313573	October	2012	1
coll@saksh00501978935	January	2014	11
coll@salon00501182573	October	2012	10
coll@salon00501182573	November	2012	2
coll@samik00501926104	October	2012	69
coll@samri00501468935	November	2013	2
coll@sange0050163	February	2014	112
coll@saroj0050124	September	2011	12
coll@saroj0050124	November	2013	6
coll@savit0050134	June	2011	152
coll@seema0050149	November	2012	173
coll@shall0050110	May	2011	1

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
coll@shall0050110	May	2014	171
coll@shall0050110	July	2015	155
coll@shefa00501288935	January	2014	3
coll@shehn00501503573	October	2012	19
coll@shiva00501271573	October	2012	1
coll@shiva00501588935	January	2014	2
coll@shiva00501665104	November	2012	29
coll@snehl0050122	October	2012	2
coll@sukhp00501009935	February	2014	49
coll@sukhv00501078935	January	2014	1
coll@sunit0050107	September	2011	18
coll@sunit0050107	November	2013	2
coll@sunit0050107	December	2013	4
coll@sunit0050183	November	2013	3
coll@tanje00501993573	October	2012	1
coll@urvas00501985104	November	2013	18
coll@vaish00501205573	November	2013	2
coll@vanda00501332573	October	2012	1
coll@vanda00501332573	November	2012	1
coll@vidhi00501585104	January	2013	71
coll@vidhi00501585104	October	2012	2
coll@vidhi00501585104	November	2013	1
coll@vijay0050181	December	2016	2
coll@yuvik00501416104	January	2018	514
coll@yuvik00501416104	February	2017	1
deepali.02.08.88@gmail.com	January	2019	1
ekta1999@gmail.com	April	2019	43
ekta1999@gmail.com	May	2018	13
ekta1999@gmail.com	June	2018	16
ekta1999@gmail.com	November	2018	59
gaganpreetkaur08@gmail.com	January	2017	2
gaganpreetkaur08@gmail.com	February	2017	3
gspandit85@gmail.com	December	2018	4
harjotkaur0022@gmail.com	January	2018	135
harleen.kohli93@gmail.com	January	2017	2
harmankaur4184@gmail.com	August	2018	114
harmankaur4184@gmail.com	October	2018	1
harmanu.hmv@gmail.com	March	2018	297
harmanu.hmv@gmail.com	March	2019	179
harmanu.hmv@gmail.com	April	2018	442
harneetkaur782@gmail.com	March	2018	2
harpreetsingh05@gmail.com	April	2019	2
hkaur2499@gmail.com	February	2018	62
jaswin70@gmail.com	January	2018	159
jaswin70@gmail.com	January	2019	101
jiwannegi84@yahoo.com	February	2018	380
jjyotigogia_70@rediffmail.com	January	2018	18

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
kajal7894563210@gmail.com	March	2018	17
kanikapuneetchopra87@gmail.com	January	2018	1245
kaurharmanpreet1312@gmail.com	January	2018	1
kaurharmanpreet1312@gmail.com	January	2019	221
kdhariti@gmail.com	January	2017	3
kdhariti@gmail.com	January	2018	11
kdhariti@gmail.com	May	2017	67
kgurpreet482@gmail.com	December	2016	2
khairatajinder@yahoo.com	January	2018	14
kkbhullar.007@gmail.com	January	2018	205
kritika.puri0001@gmail.com	March	2018	11
ksangra@ymail.com	January	2018	130
kuldipsandhu786@gmail.com	January	2018	218
lovleen.sbbs@gmail.com	January	2018	1
maini.07@gmail.com	January	2012	32
maini.07@gmail.com	January	2013	3
maini.07@gmail.com	January	2014	55
maini.07@gmail.com	February	2012	1
maini.07@gmail.com	March	2012	1
maini.07@gmail.com	March	2013	1
maini.07@gmail.com	March	2014	1
maini.07@gmail.com	April	2011	53
maini.07@gmail.com	April	2013	131
maini.07@gmail.com	April	2014	46
maini.07@gmail.com	May	2011	1
maini.07@gmail.com	May	2013	34
maini.07@gmail.com	June	2014	63
maini.07@gmail.com	July	2013	44
maini.07@gmail.com	August	2013	90
maini.07@gmail.com	September	2011	65
maini.07@gmail.com	September	2012	80
maini.07@gmail.com	September	2013	5
maini.07@gmail.com	October	2011	1
maini.07@gmail.com	October	2012	536
maini.07@gmail.com	November	2011	91
maini.07@gmail.com	November	2012	3
maini.07@gmail.com	November	2013	4
maini.07@gmail.com	December	2010	83
maini.07@gmail.com	December	2011	278
maini.07@gmail.com	December	2012	2
mamtatak@rediffmail.com	April	2018	2
mandeepkaur1700@yahoo.com	March	2018	2
mansimalhotra131@gmail.com	January	2017	123
minakshi.duggal@gmail.com	January	2018	114
muskaanviridi221@gmail.com	August	2018	3
muskaanviridi221@gmail.com	October	2018	2
navneeta_k@hotmail.com	January	2018	298

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
neel_leo18@yahoo.com	January	2018	18
neerajhmv@gmail.com	January	2018	394
neerajhmv@gmail.com	January	2019	14
neerajhmv@gmail.com	February	2018	31
neerajhmv@gmail.com	June	2017	51
neetach96@gmail.com	March	2019	141
neetach96@gmail.com	July	2018	97
neetach96@gmail.com	August	2018	11
neety.sood@gmail.com	January	2018	45
pg8807@college.in	January	2017	61
pg8807@college.in	November	2017	12
pg8810@college.in	January	2018	2
pg8810@college.in	February	2018	1
pg8810@college.in	June	2017	20
pg8810@college.in	July	2017	2
pg8825@college.in	January	2017	59
pg8825@college.in	July	2017	2
pg8829@college.in	January	2017	6
pg8832@college.in	January	2017	103
pg8838@college.in	January	2017	45
pg8838@college.in	February	2017	1
pg8841@college.in	January	2017	2
pg8845@college.in	January	2017	1
pg8854@college.in	January	2017	8
pg8872@college.in	January	2017	3
pg8874@college.in	February	2018	6
pg8874@college.in	March	2018	1
pg8874@college.in	April	2018	1
pg8940@college.in	January	2018	735
pg8940@college.in	October	2018	567
pg8940@college.in	November	2018	1
pg8940@college.in	December	2018	4
pkruprai@gmail.com	January	2019	871
poojamanhas@gmail.com	January	2018	113
priyaankakapil07@gmail.com	March	2018	2
r.kalyan0063@gmail.com	February	2018	107
r.kalyan0063@gmail.com	March	2018	1
r64arora@gmail.com	January	2018	40
rajandeep433@gmail.com	December	2016	3
ramandeol888@gmail.com	March	2018	8
ramandeol888@gmail.com	April	2018	2
ramannoor18@gmail.com	January	2018	1
rani.chandi1985@gmail.com	April	2019	1
renusingla.01@gmail.com	November	2016	5
renusinglajal@gmail.com	January	2017	2
renusinglajal@gmail.com	January	2018	314
renusinglajal@gmail.com	January	2019	1

Users	Month	Years	Page Views
renusinglajal@gmail.com	February	2017	2
renusinglajal@gmail.com	February	2018	53
renusinglajal@gmail.com	February	2019	389
renusinglajal@gmail.com	March	2018	544
renusinglajal@gmail.com	March	2019	751
renusinglajal@gmail.com	April	2017	1
renusinglajal@gmail.com	April	2018	1
renusinglajal@gmail.com	May	2017	1117
renusinglajal@gmail.com	May	2018	2
renusinglajal@gmail.com	June	2017	105
renusinglajal@gmail.com	June	2018	4509
renusinglajal@gmail.com	August	2018	280
renusinglajal@gmail.com	October	2017	17
renusinglajal@gmail.com	October	2018	109
renusinglajal@gmail.com	December	2016	4
rishavbhrdwj@gmail.com	January	2018	8
rjaygurpreet.kaur05@gmail.com	March	2018	1
s.kanika7@gmail.com	January	2018	10
sandhusimran570@gmail.com	April	2018	1
sarojmahajan010@gmail.com	January	2018	70
sharanjit0101@gmail.com	January	2018	265
simmigarg89@gmail.com	May	2019	8
subhasharma098@gmail.com	April	2019	5
sunitadhawan707@gmail.com	January	2018	56
typeashish@gmail.com	January	2018	5
u_kmbj@gmail.com	January	2018	337
vijkajal@gmail.com	March	2019	1
yuvikamidha@gmail.com	April	2019	7